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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Luna Goldschmidt827
Golden Bear

9.100 9.125 9.4009.400 37.025
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brookelyn McCaffrey815
Classic

9.350 9.000 9.2258.850 36.425
1 3 9 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Eugenio837
North Bay

8.775 9.150 9.0759.025 36.025
8 1 6T 6 3 

3 

Paige Costa808
CCGI

9.325 7.900 9.1009.125 35.450
2T 9 4 5 4 

4 

Isabella McCuistion826
Extreme

8.750 8.450 9.2009.000 35.400
9T 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Charlotte Erickson817
Demaray's

8.750 8.175 9.0509.150 35.125
9T 8 3 7 6 

6 

Tessa McCormack809
CCGI

9.200 8.550 9.0258.325 35.100
4 5 11 8 7 

7 

Jamie Famadico818
Demaray's

8.875 8.325 8.5259.025 34.750
7 7 6T 10 8 

8 

Kendall Gomes823
Extreme

9.325 6.850 9.2009.200 34.575
2T 10 2 3T 9 

9 

Dakota Aguiar806
CCGI

9.075 6.600 9.0008.575 33.250
6 11 10 9 10 

10 

Kadence Gruno828
GymStars Stockton

8.575 8.625 5.1509.100 31.450
11 4 5 11 11 

11 
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